6-8 ans 1 tours 13h00
_- Clas. Nom Prenom Club -Féde Date de N.

1 1 CHAMPDAVEINE Cléon VTT Diges 29/12/17
5 2 HENNEBELLE Léo VCA 16/08/17
4 3 DAGUIN Aimie VCA 04/04/17
6 4 MILLOT Rémi VCA 27/06/17
8 5 PETIT Oscar VTT Diges 04/05/18
9 6 PERETTE Noé VTT Diges 26/08/17
10 7 60USSOT Louise VCA 14/03/18
7 8 CHASTE César VTT Diges 05/10/17
2 9 DE BIE Garance VTT Diges 12/01/18
3 10 DE BIE Louise VTT Diges 12/01/18
11

12

13

14

15




9-10 ans 2 tours 13h00
- Clas. Nom Prenom Club Fédé Date de N.
18 1 60USSOT Jules VCA 07/04/15
19 2 THUREAU YIN Adonis VCA 27/12/16
16 3 D HERDT Lou VTT Diges 26/10/15
20 4 PETIT Leon VTT Diges 30/10/15
17 5 MAILLAUX Lysandre VTT Diges 12/09/16
21 6 FREMAUX Timéo ASPTT AUXERRE 13/11/15
22 7 BRUNOT Thomas ECA 20/12/16
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30




11-12 ans

3 tours

13h30

Dos.

Clas.

Nom

Prenom

Club - Fédé

Date de N.

31

LAVENTUREUX

Armand

VCA

22/05/13

32

LAVEYN

Matthew

ECA

11/09/13

34

RIMBAULT

Andréa

ASPTT Auxerre

05/11/14

33

AB

PERETTE

Elsa

VTT Diges

21/10/14

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45




13-14 ans 20 mn 14h15
Dos. | Clas. Nom Prenom Club Date de N.
52 1 PERETTE Mathéo VTT Diges 14/02/12
53 2 DUMAS Mae VTT Diges 30/04/11
49 3 GAUDRY Théo VCA 10/07/11
46 4 MILLON Pierre VTT Diges 01/10/12
51 5 CHANARD Joaquim ASPTT AUXERRE 30/05/11
47 6 M DYON Camille VTT Diges 06/01/11
50 7 HERVE Valentin ASPTT AUXERRE 18/12/12
48 NP BRUNOT Baptiste ECA 18/11/11
b4
55
b6
57
58
59

60




15-16 ans

30 mn

14h15

Nom

Prenom

Club

Date de N.

DESNE

Cyril

ECS AVALLON

22/01/09

CAGNAT

Tomothée

VCA

08/08/10

CHARMOILLE

Nathan

VTT Evasion

15/11/10

PAUL

Lukas

ASPTT AUXERRE

04/10/10

TORDEUX

Zoé

ASPTT AUXERRE

30/09/10




Fém 30 mn 14h15
Dos. | Clas. Nom Prenom Club Date de N.
1 1 CABLEY Canmille SEMUR 25/05/99
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

—_
(@)




1 ere Cat. 50mn  15h00
Dos. | Clas. Nom Prenom Club Date de N.

20 1 KLEIN Victor ASPTT Troyes 24/08/02
11 2 DAGUIN Jauffrey | STBRISCYCLING 08/04/77
12 3 GODEST Titouan PAC AVALLON

15 4 MOREAU Charly VCA 23/07/01
14 5 MASSON Luv VCA 10/11/84
13 6 MARTE Emmanuel | ASPTT AUXERRE 28/04/70
19 7 AUBERT Lucas guidon chaleft, 19/05/07
16 8 TORDEUX Christophe | ASPTT AUXERRE 05/02/69
18 AB JACQUET Quentin Peltrax 12/02/99
17

21

22

23

24

25

26




2 eme Cat.

50mn

15h00

Nom

Prenom

Club

Date de N.

D HERDT

Anthony

VTT DIGES

24/06/92

GARLAN

Brice

VCA

TIRON

Florian

VTT DIGES

07/03/03




3 eme Cat. 50mn  15h00

Dos. | Clas. Nom Prenom Club Date de N.
68 1 GODEST Stéphane | TEAN VELO MORVAN
73 2 VACLIN Bastien ECS AVALLON 06/10/07
71 3 MARIE Gabriel ASPTT AUXERRE 24/11/08
74 4 VACLIN Raphael Vélo Morvan Nature
63 5 CALMUS Pascal VCA 11/10/74
64 6 CHASSAIN Hugo VTT DIGES
76 7 GUENIN Valerian VCA 07/04/75
61 8 LE TOQUEU Pascal VC TOUCY 27/02/63
67 9 FESTAL Xavier VTT DIGES 12/11/70
66 10 COUPERAT Olivier VCA
65 11 CHATTEY Christophe | ASPTT AUXERRE 01/08/77
70 12 MARCELOT Sébastien | ECS AVALLON
69 13 LETOQUEU Eric ASPTT AUXERRE 20/12/61
62 14 CAGNAT Aurélien VCA
72 15 PAUTOT J-Philippe VNF
75 16 PETIT Frangois VTT Diges 09/03/84
77
78
79

80




4 eme Cat.

50mn  15h00

Dos.

Clas.

Nom

Prenom

Club

Date de N.

82

RINCENT

J .Philippe

VTT Diges

15/04/64

81

GORIN

Francois

VTT Diges

28/07/61

83

DOUCHE

Gilbert

AC Verdunoise

28/06/50

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100




ESCAMPS - cyclo-cross 2024

Dossards
Catégorie Hel,Jre de | Nombre Couleur Début Fin
départ de tours
| 6-8ans | 13h00 | 1 | ROUGE 1 | 15
| 9-10ans | 13h00 | 2 | ROUGE 16 | 30
[ 11-12ans | 13h30 3 NOIR 31 | 45
Temps de
Course
13-14 ans 20mn NOIR 46 | 60
15-16 ans 14h15 30mn | ROUGE 31 | 45
[ Féminines 30mn | NOIR 1 | 10
| lere | 15h00 NOIR 11 | 25
| 2eme |  15h00 50mn ROUGE 46 | 60
| 3eme [ 15h00 NOIR 61 | 80
| 4eme | 15h00 [ 50mn | ROUGE 81 | 100




6-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

lere

2eme

3eme

4eme
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TOTAL

48

Total_préengagés
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